Fiber Optics
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Optical Fiber Delay Lines, Manually Variable
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330 psEFIV 600 psEFIV 0 h
REREDHE (nm) 1,260 - 1,650 =
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AT =)L fERE 0.05mm
HAIEK (dB) 1.0+05
REHEX (dB) 50
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BRANZI T — (mW) 300
BEREEE (°C) 0-40
RERE (°C) -40 - 60
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F-VDL-2-3-FP-S AIZEES A >/, 1,310/ 1,550 nm. 330ps. SMF-28EwJF—)b, FC / PCOARI Y
F-VDL-2-3-FA-S AIZEES >/, 1,310 /1,550 nm, 330ps. SMF-28Ew JF—JbL. FC /APCORI S
F-VDL-2-6-FP-S AIZEES A >/, 1,310/ 1,550 nm. 600 ps. SMF-28°w &5 —Jb, FC / PCOARIY
F-VDL-2-6-FA-S AIZSEES A /. 1,310 /1550 nm. 600ps. SMF-28Ew 45 —)b, FC/ APCOARI S
F-VDL-1-3-FP-P AZSEES A /. 1,550 nm. 330ps. PMEwHF—)b, FC / PCOARIH
F-VDL-1-3-FA-P AIZEES A >/, 1550 nm, 330ps. PMEwWJF—Jb. FC/ APCOARI Y t}“
F-VDL-1-6-FP-P AIZSERES A >/, 1550nm, 600ps. PMEYJF—)L, FC / PCOAXRIY Il
F-VDL-1-6-FA-P AIZEES A /. 1550 nm, 600ps. PMEw &F—JbL. FC / APCOARI Y §
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Fiber Optics
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% | Fiber Optic Couplers, Multimode
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